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	月份
	困难残疾人生活补贴
	重度残疾人护理补贴
	实发金额小计（万元）

	
	发放总人数
	实发金额（万元）
	发放总人数
	实发金额（万元）
	

	一月
	1684
	13.488
	1832
	14.696
	28.184

	二月
	1684
	13.496
	1842
	14.776
	28.272

	合计
	3368
	26.984
	3674
	29.472
	56.456
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